
281 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2117 0 0 3 234
282 23XI Racing 45 2111 -6 6 2 144
283 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2105 -12 6 2 277
284 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2097 -20 8 5 368
285 RFK Racing 6 2089 -28 8 0 115
286 Team Penske 12 2081 -36 8 1 83
287 Richard Childress Racing 8 2080 -37 1 3 192
288 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2075 -42 5 0 11
289 Trackhouse Racing 1 2074 -43 1 1 115
2810 RFK Racing 17 2069 -48 5 3 211
2811 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2069 -48 0 1 142
2812 Team Penske 22 2068 -49 1 1 83
2813 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2063 -54 5 0 41
2814 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2056 -61 7 3 366
2815 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2041 -76 15 1 50
2816 Front Row Motorsports 34 2023 -94 18 1 72
2817 23XI Racing 23 664 -1453 1359 0 00
2818 Hendrick Motorsports 48 609 -1508 55 0 00
2819 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 606 -1511 3 0 00
2820 Trackhouse Racing 99 597 -1520 9 0 00
2821 Kaulig Racing 16 557 -1560 40 0 00
2822 Team Penske 2 493 -1624 64 0 01
2823 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 491 -1626 2 0 01
2824 Kaulig Racing 31 473 -1644 18 0 00
2825 Legacy Motor Club 43 468 -1649 5 0 00
2826 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 457 -1660 11 0 01
2827 Spire Motorsports 7 446 -1671 11 0 00
2828 Front Row Motorsports 38 421 -1696 25 0 00
2829 Richard Childress Racing 3 400 -1717 21 0 00
2830 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 373 -1744 27 0 00
2831 Wood Brothers Racing 21 356 -1761 17 0 00
2832 Legacy Motor Club 42 296 -1821 60 0 00
2833 Spire Motorsports 77 276 -1841 20 0 00
2834 Rick Ware Racing 15 274 -1843 2 0 00
2835 Rick Ware Racing 51 274 -1843 0 0 00
2836 Live Fast Motorsports 78 205 -1912 69 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -2025 113 1 00
338 Front Row Motorsports 36 55 -2062 37 0 00
539 Beard Motorsports 62 46 -2071 9 0 00
440 Kaulig Racing 13 43 -2074 3 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -2087 13 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -2102 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -2105 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -2108 3 0 00
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